3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSK|
CLASSIC
15-16.06.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

CLASSIC 2 Classic 175-250 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- # 21 TAZBIR B. - Suzuki GT L e Po.5- #69 LUCZAK M. - WSK 196308 Po.9-#72 KOZLOWSKI A. - CZ vy e
1 2:19.650 12:53:35.468 1 2:39.899 12:53:56.387 1 2:45.979 12:54:05.148
2 2:16.937 12:55:52.405 2 2:27.963 12:56:24.350 2 2:37.035 12:56:42.183
3 2:18.272 12:58:10.677 3 2:28.260 12:58:52.610 3 2:37.001 12:59:19.184
4 2220673 13:00:31.350 4 2:38.761 13:01:31.371 4 2:37.571 13:01:56.755
5 217111 13:02:48.461 5 2:27.157 13:03:58.528 5 2:36.121 13:04:32.876
6 2:17.481 13:05:05.902 6 2:25.843 13:06:24.371 6 2:35.081 13:07:07.957
7 2:15.948 13:07:21.850 7 2:23.787 13:08:48.158 7 2:35.438 13:09:43.395
Po. 2 - # 16 KROL M. - Honda CJ250T 430501  PO.6-#99 SKRZECZKOWSKIT. - Suzuki RM 1 5, gos  Po. 10 - # 44 KOLCZAREK I. - CZ v 138
1 2:21.745 12:53:37.470 1 2:34.016 12:53:51.630 1 2:46.144 12:54:05.647
2 2:14.982 12:55:52.452 2 2:30.335 12:56:21.965 2 2:37.185 12:56:42.832
3 2:19.160 12:58:11.612 3 2:29.684 12:58:51.649 3 2:39.300 12:59:22.132
4 2:20.907 13:00:32.519 4 2:31.217 13:01:22.866 4 2:36.391 13:01:58.523
5 221562 13:02:54.081 5 2:30.615 13:03:53.481 5 2:37.461 13:04:35.984
6 2:17.817 13:05:11.898 6 2:30.255 13:06:23.736 6 2:37.057 13:07:13.041
7 2:49.453 13:08:01.351 7 2:33.012 13:08:56.748 7 2:33.947 13:09:46.988
Po. 3 - # 4 WIDAWSKI M. - Suzuki TS e Po.7-#23 PARKA P. - Honda C1250T e Po.11-# 34 JANIAKT. - SHL o
+1:06.850 +1:41.240 +11ap
1 2:31.697 12:53:48.489 1 2:40.191 12:53:56.530 1 2:38.793 12:53:56.301
2 2:25.000 12:56:13.489 2 2:30.193 12:56:26.723 2 2:29.570 12:56:25.871
3 2:25.650 12:58:39.139 3 2:31.322 12:58:58.045 3 2:31.390 12:58:57.261
a 2:24.536 13:01:03.675 4 2:31.153 13:01:29.198 4 2:30.005 13:01:27.266
5 2:26.426 13:03:30.101 5 2:29.412 13:03:58.610 5 2:28.106 13:03:55.372
6 2:27.946 13:05:58.047 6 2:30.328 13:06:28.938 6 2:27.692 13:06:23.064

7 2:30.653 13:08:28.700 7 2:34.152 13:09:03.090
Po. 12 - # 64 KOLCZAREK Z. - SHL T
Po. 4 - #9 LUKASIEWICZ M. - Honda 41193335  Po.8-#28 RAINKO J. - Yamaha RD 4205703 1 2:52.719 12:54:11.808
1 2:36.806 12:53:54.424 1 2:55.389 12:54:13.780 2 2:48.865 12:57:00.673
2 2:28.99 12:56:23.420 2 2:35.972 12:56:49.752 3 2:46.468 12:59:47.141
3 2:28.623 12:58:52.043 3 2:35.927 12:59:25.679 4 2:48.722 13:02:35.863
4 2:27.076 13:01:19.119 4 2:35.432 13:02:01.111 5 2:45.471 13:05:21.334
5 2:26.508 13:03:45.627 5 2:32.052 13:04:33.163 6 2:47.422 13:08:08.756

6 2:28.923 13:06:14.550 6 2:31.316 13:07:04.479

7 2:30.635 13:08:45.185 7 2:33.164 13:09:37.643

Fastest lap: 2:14.982
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3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI

=2 CLASSIC —
.- L e h
~ 15-16.06.2013 2
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
CLASSIC 2 Classic 175-250 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 84 KONDRACKI t. - WSK +1lap
1 3:04.068 12:54:24.575
2 2:49.163 12:57:13.738
3 2:52.102 13:00:05.840
4 2:50.989 13:02:56.829
5 2:48.650 13:05:45.479
6 2:49.371 13:08:34.850
Diff. First
Po.14-#14 BUIANOWICZ L. - Honda CBR .
1 2:35.022 12:53:53.655
2 2:29.452 12:56:23.107
3 2:29.311 12:58:52.418
4 2:28.423 13:01:20.841
5 2:29.507 13:03:50.348
Diff. Fi
Po. 15 - # 31 DLUGOSZ R. - SHL 2 Lops
1 2:52.163 12:54:10.952
2 2:48.337 12:56:59.289
3 2:47.334 12:59:46.623
4 2:47.228 13:02:33.851
5 2:47.005 13:05:20.856
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 33 SZKOPEK M. - Honda +6 Laps
1 3:02.596 12:54:17.827
Fastest lap: 2:14.982
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